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The Internal Quality Aséurance Cell (IQAC) has been constituted with the following members as per AICTE
guideline:
Sl Name of the Members Designation Email-id
1 | Dr. Aditya Acharya Principal aditya@silicon.ac.in
2 | Dr. Mihir Hota Dean, Academics mihir.hota@silicon.ac.in
. FIC(Research) . . ,
3 | Dr.Chinmayee Padhy Convener& Coordinator (IQAC) chinmayee.padhy@silicon.ac.in
Sr.Assistant Prof.,CE . ,
4 | Dr. Ashutosh Rath FIC(Admin) ashutosh.rath@silicon.ac.in
: Assistant Prof., ECE, . o .
5 | Dr.Manas Ranjan Jena FIC(Examination) manasranjan.jena@silicon.ac.in
. Sr. Assistant Prof.BSH, - .
6 | Dr.Tyagraj Thakur FIC(Industry Inference Cell) tyagraj@silicon .ac.in
7 | Dr. Manoj Kumar Mohapatra | Sr. Assistant Prof., ME. manoj.mahapatra@silicon.ac.in
8 | Mr. Bikram Keshari Rout Establishment Officer bikram.keshari@silicon.ac.in
. Assistant Prof., HOD, ME, . - .
9 | Mrs Sagarika pradhan FIC(Girls Hostel) Sagarika.pradhan@silicon.ac.in
10 | Dr. Sohan Kumar Pande Assistant Prof., HOD, CSE sohan.pande@silicon.ac.in
11 | Dr. Nabin Kumar Naik bS{gQ:snstant Frar., Fit(Roys nabin,naik@silicon.ac.in
. Assistant prof., FIC(Canteen , .. .
12 | Dr. Biresh Kumar Dakua and Sports) biresh.dakua@silicon.ac.in
13 | Mr. Satyabrat Panigrahi G.S. Student Council satyabratpanigrahil@gmail.com
14 | Mr. Sanjeev Nayak Trustee sanjeev@silicon.ac.in
EXTERNAL MEMBER
Associate Prof., ECE, VSSUT, .
15 | Dr.Arunashu Mahapatra BURLA. (External member) arun227@gmail.com
INDUSTRY REPRESENTSTIVE
Assistant General Manager, ; . , .
16 | Mr. Siddharth Mishra Head of operation cast house, | Siionarth.mishra@adityabiria.
Hindalco Industry Limited. il
SOCIETY MEMBER
17 | P. K. Mishra | SOCIETY MEMBER | pradeep.mishra@silicon.ac.in
ALUMNI
Senior Developer and software ‘
18 | Nikita Nayak (2013-17, ECE) | engineer employee network nikitanayak330@gmail.com
lead, Nasdaq
Rishikesh kumar Suman Business Intelligence Specialist, _ . .
19 (2012-16, EE) Novo Nordisk Rishikesh.adaj@gmail.com
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